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Sub: Requestmg to anend as resource person for the activity of MOU on 09/01/2023” Regd.
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I am very glad to: Infonn that Department of Commerce of our college is conductmg an activity in
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connection with MOU ¢ on 09/01/2023 to aware our students about the MOU wnth your advertising agency.

In this regard, I am requestmg you to kmdly attend the programme on| the’ specrf ied date as a resource person
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and address our students about the programme A !’ .
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Thankmg You™ e
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GOVERNMENT DEGREE COLLEGE
AVANIGADDA, KRISHNA DT-521121.

DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE

i N otlol (2083

'Depcmjcmenjt 09 commexCe ?S 8:)?(% '@0
tou peogramme. o0 0ot locss

O%m? ge  ackv ?chd oN
ok Rom on- \9 CommexCe
PasSc.)n te,  Svi. P Copl ,Pxopn?ekox

Rbltety \J'fsnklnmpa{am. All the Shodents most

(

?0“6Jc?c'\pc&e tn the proggamMe..

éq:cm’cmenjc The wesouvee
, )_kalwm‘i Fsasanng,

. A~
‘ PRINCIPAL

GOVT. DEGREE COLLEGE
AVANIGADDA, Krishna Dist.




GOVERNMENT DEGREE COLLEGE
AVANIGADDA, KRISHNA DT-521121.

DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE

Title of the Programme : Activity on MOU Date :09/01/2023

11.00 am

11.05 am

11.15 am

11.25 am

11.35 am

11.40 am

11.45 am

12.15 pm

12.25 pm

12.30 pm

PROGRAMME SHEET

Inviting the Dignitaries on to the Dais
Welcome Address by the Principal
Address by the Vice- Principal

Address by the IQAC Coordinator

Address by the Lecturerin Charge, Commerce Department
Introducing the Resource Person

Address by the Resource Person

Students Interaction and Feedback

Felicitation to the Resource Person

Vote of Thanks by the Lecturer in Charge, Commerce Department.
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GOVERNMENT DEGREE COLLEGE
AVANIGADDA, KRISHNA DT-521121.

DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE

Title of the Programme : Activity on MOU  Date :09/01/2023

PROGRAMME SHEET

11.00 am Inviting the Dignitaries on to the Dais
11.05 am Welcome Address by the Principal

11.15 am Address by the Vice- Principal

11.25 am Address by the IQAC Coordinator

11.35 am Address by the Lecturer in Charge, Commerce Department

11.40 am Introducing the Resource Person
11.45 am Address by the Resource Person
12.15 pm Students Interaction and Feedback
12.25 pm Felicitation to the Resource Person

12.30 pm Vote of Thanks by the Lecturer in Charge, Commerce Department.
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f’ @*‘GPS Map
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16.029488333333333°

’Local 12'03.24 PM
GMT 06:33:24 AM
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GOVERNMENT DEGREE COLLEGE
| AVANIGADDA, KRISHNA DT-521121.

DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE

ATTENDANCE SHEET

Date: 6? - ol -0 LB

ACTIVITY:
S.No Name of the Participant Class Roll No Signature
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